
HAYES ENGINEERING, INC. CHANGE ORDER NO.:
Texas Registered Engineering Firm F-1465 DATE:
2126 Alpine Road PROJECT NO.: MA-21-01
Longview, TX  75601  LOCATION: City of Marshall
(903) 758-2010 JOB DESCRIPTION: 300 and 400 blk N. Washing

Redevelopment
TO: Casey Slone Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 1614
Marshall, TX  75671 TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE: $890,000.00

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications:

UNIT DECREASE IN INCREASE IN
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF REVISION QTY U/M COST COST COST
General Items

1 Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance 1 LS $5,185.82 $5,185.82

300 Blk N Washington Demolition
15 Remove existing 12" clay drainage pipe and plug ends 340 LF $10.03 $3,410.20

300 Blk N Washington New Construction
17 Flatwork earthwork including cut and fills, subrade compaction, and  1 LS $8,000.00 $8,000.00

23 Furnish and install 12" storm sewer 300 LF $92.03 $27,609.00

25 Connect 12" storm sewer to existing inlet box 2 EA $2,047.50 $4,095.00

27 Extend and connect existing building drainage laterals to new 12" R   8 EA $877.50 $7,020.00

400 Blk N Washington New Construction
51 Flatwork earthwork incl cut and fills, subrade comp, and finish grad 1 LS $2,100.00 $2,100.00

58 Furnish and install 12" storm sewer 40 LF $92.03 $3,681.20

59 Connect 12" storm sewer to existing inlet box 2 EA $2,281.50 $4,563.00

Change in price due to this Change Order: 
Total   (Decreases)   Increases: -$                          $65,664.22

 

Net _X_ Increase   __ (Decrease): $65,664.22

The sum of $80,836.97 is hereby added to the Total Contract Price, making the Contract Price: $955,664.22

The time provided for construction completion is incresed 18 days to 138 days the making the completion date 5/21/22.

This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all provisions of the contract documents will apply hereto.

RECOMMENDED BY (Engineer):  
Date

ACCEPTED BY (Contractor):
Date

APPROVED BY (Owner):
Date

2/27/24
1


	 Chg Ord #1

